INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
5747-M-1-12446

5747-M-1-12447
5747-M-1-12448
5747-M-1-12449
5747-M-1-12450
5747-M-1-12451
5747-M-1-12452
5747-M-1-12453
5747-M-1-12454

5747-M-1-12455
5747-M-1-12456
5747-M-1-12457
5747-M-1-12458
5747-M-1-12459
5747-M-2-12460
5747-M-2-12461
5747-M-2-12462
5747-M-2-12463
5747-M-2-12464
5747-M-2-12465
5747-M-2-12466
5747-M-2-12467
5747-M-3-12468
5747-M-3-12469
5747-M-3-12470
5747-M-3-12471
5747-M-3-12472
5747-M-3-12473
5747-M-3-12474
5747-M-3-12475
5747-M-3-12476
5747-M-3-12477

5747

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
JAVERIA AMIN

FATIMA ALI

LAKSHYA

MUNEEZA DANISH

AMNA ANSAR

HADISA RAHEEL

AMNA ALl

MUQADDAS NOOR SHAIKH
REJA BATOOL

HOORAIN UMAIR
AYESHA ALI

SYEDA AYESHA SAJIAD
AAMNA KASHIF
SYEDA FATIMA MUHAMMAD
HAFSA KASHIF

BISMA SAQIB

INAYA FATIMA

INSHA WASI

RAADYAH NADIR

RIDA FATIMA

DUAA ALI

SAMRAH ABDUL BASIT
MARYAM KHALID
HAMNA
DUR-E-SAMEEN
ANUSHA FAISAL
MYSHA

MARIA ASIF

RAHMAH AMAN
BAREERAH

ZULEKHA ABDUL SAMAD
FARIHA ARIF

DAWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD MIR AMIN
UDDIN

ALI ATHAR

JAIDEV

DANISH BASHIR

ANSAR AHMED

RAHEEL YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD ALI SIDDIQUI
ZEESHAN NOOR SHAIKH

SYED MUHAMMAD AMIR
HASSAN

UMAIR NADEEM

ALI ATHAR

SYED SAJJAD AHMED
SHAIKH KASHIF ALEEM
MUHAMMAD ALI JAFFREY
MUHAMMAD KASHIF SODHA
SAQIB AHMED SIDDIQUE
ZAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD WASI ANSARI
NADIR HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZIA -UL- HAQ
ALl ISMAIL

ABDUL BASIT JANGDA
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
DANISH BASHIR

FAISAL ARFEEN

RIYAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF

AMAN UZ ZAMAN
ZULQUARNAIN

ABDUL SAMAD

M. ARIF

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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32

28
30
26
27
21
27
28
32

25
26
25
28
32
28
36
38
28
37
52
25
36
39
35
51
35
39
39
33
36
47
35

%AGE
53.33%

46.67%
50.00%
43.33%
45.00%
35.00%
45.00%
46.67%
53.33%

41.67%
43.33%
41.67%
46.67%
53.33%
46.67%
60.00%
63.33%
46.67%
61.67%
86.67%
41.67%
60.00%
52.00%
46.67%
68.00%
46.67%
52.00%
52.00%
44.00%
48.00%
62.67%
46.67%
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ROLL NO
5747-M-3-12478
5747-M-3-12479

5747-M-4-12480
5747-M-4-12481
5747-M-4-12482
5747-M-4-12483
5747-M-4-12484
5747-M-4-12485

5747-M-4-12486
5747-M-4-12487
5747-M-5-12489
5747-M-5-12490
5747-M-5-12491
5747-M-6-12492
5747-M-6-12493
5747-M-6-12494
5747-M-6-12495
5747-M-6-12497
5747-M-6-12498

5747-M-7-12499
5747-M-7-12500
5747-M-7-12501

5747-M-7-12502
5747-M-8-12503
5747-M-8-12504
5747-M-8-12505
5747-M-8-12506
5747-M-8-12507
5747-M-8-12508
5747-M-8-12509
5747-M-8-12512
5747-M-8-12513
5747-M-9-12514
5747-M-9-12515

5747-M-10-
12516

STUDENT NAME
KHADUA FATIMA

AMTUL MOIZ ZUNAIRAH
MISBAH

BASHAIER MIRZA
SYEDA FAKIHA WAQAS
FATIMA SALMAN
UMAIMA INAM
FATMA ALI SAHTO
SARA NADEEM

MARIAM KASHIF
ZUNAIRA NOMAN
INAAYA SAQIB
HAMNA AMAN
DUA NAYANI BILAL
HANIYA BATOOL
UNAYSAH UMAIR
ESHAL YASIR
NAVEERA SHAIKH
ADIYAH MITHANI

SAIYIDAH AYESHA RAYYAN
NASSER

SUMAYYA
UMAIZA INAM
SYEDA HANIYA

LAIBA AFFAN

ZUNAIRA SHABBIR HUSSAIN
DUA WASEEM

FAREHA SAIF

ZAINAB HAQUE

SARAH KHURRAM
MUSFIRAH JALAL
EMAN MOIN PARACHA
WANIYA OWAIS
AMNA ARIF

AMNA ALI

HANIYA QAZZAFI
MADIHA FARHAN

FATHER NAME
ABDUL AZIZ

M. MISBAHUDDIN KHAN
AKOZAI

ZUNNURAIN MIRZA

SYED WAQAS SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
SHAIKH MHAMMAD INAM
ANWAR ALI SAHTO

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MOLANI

KASHIF SIDDIQUI
NOMAN RAUF

DR. SAQIB ARIF
AMAN-UZ-ZAMAN
ISMAT FATIMA

ALI ASGHAR
UMAIR IBRAHIM
YASIR

A RASHEED SHAIKH
ASIF MITHANI
SYED NASSER WAJAHAT

ABDUL MAIJID
SHAIKH M INAM

SYED MUHAMMAD
NASRULLAH

MUHAMMAD AFFAN
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
WASEEM MOTIWALA
KHAWAIJA SAIFUDDIN
NAJAM UL HAQUE
KHURRAM DANIAL
TAJWER JALAL

MOIN PARACHA
OWAIS PERWAIZ
ARIF MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD ALI
QAZZAFI

FARHAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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35
47

39
47
47
47
47
71

47
51
46
46
62
36
66
48
56
46
46

40
79
45

62
46
37
43
43
55
54
54
46
46
54
54
54

%AGE
46.67%

62.67%

52.00%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
94.67%

62.67%
68.00%
51.11%
51.11%
68.89%
40.00%
73.33%
53.33%
62.22%
51.11%
51.11%

44.44%
87.78%
50.00%

68.89%
51.11%
41.11%
47.78%
47.78%
61.11%
60.00%
60.00%
51.11%
51.11%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 67
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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